

Name of Work—
Situation of Work—
Agency by which work is executed—
Date of Measurement—
No. and date of agreement

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurement relating to each work)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work - Panchayat Patam Pachimi Aahra					
	Patam	to Phulhat	Patam	tak.	
Name of Agency - Ramkay K. Pawan					
Agreement No - 4/M BD/2022-23					
Package No - M RN/22-23					Mungor/02
Agreement Value - Rs 1721084.00					
const cost. - Rs 1185468.00					
Maint. cost. - Rs 535616.00					
Date of commencement - 18.08.22					

Date of completion - 17.05.2023

work Done

Record measurement dated - 27.09.22

① clearing & grubbing soil
land, ...

			$2 \times 10 \times 30.00 \times 1.00 =$	600.00
			$2 \times 4 \times 30.00 \times 1.00 =$	240.00
			$2 \times 10 \times 2.50 \times 1.00 =$	4.00
				<u>844.00 m^2</u>
			or	0.084 Hg

② Granular substance with well graded material (GSRB-2)...

Abstract of cost

9

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
① Cleaning & grubbing road land.					
0.084 Ha	Vide	TMB	Page	①	
	@ Rs	5726.13/Ha = Rs			5017.00
② Const. of subgrade & earthen shoulder.					
75.60 m ²	Vide	TMB	Page	⑤	
	@ Rs	253.56/m ² = Rs			19169.00
③ Granular sub base with well graded material (with 100 mm. 2)					
28422 m ²	Vide	TMB	Page	②	
	@ Rs	2605.35/m ² = Rs			74044.00
④ Water bound macadam with stone screening (with 100 mm. 3)					
21.06 m ²	Vide	TMB	Page	③	
	@ Rs	4841.46/m ² = Rs			101961.00
⑤ P/V & applying prime coat with B.E. (SS-1)					
280.76 m ²	Vide	TMB	Page	③	
	@ Rs	59.25/m ² = Rs			16635.00
					/
					C/o - Rs 216826.00

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(17/03) Road marking with hot applied thermoplastic compound. ---					
96.400 m ² vide TMB Page (7)					
@ Rs 823.74/m ² = Rs 79409.00					
(18/02) P/V & fixing of typical information sign board with logo. ---					
2.00 Nos vide TMB Page (7)					
@ Rs 10864.64/No = Rs 21729.00					
					Rs 1152484.00
Add Labour cost @ 17% = Rs 11525.00					
Add GST @ 12% = Rs 138298.00					

Add S. Fee vide TMB Page 9709.00					
					Rs 1312016.00
Cost below @ 12.55% = Rs 164658.00					
					Rs 1147358.00

Handed
17.11.22
S.E.

cust
22/11/22